

COMMERCIAL LEGAL PROTECTION



FIRST FOR JUSTICE

POLICY SCHEDULE

[Redacted]		[Redacted]	
Scheme Policy Number	Agency Name		
[Redacted]		[Redacted]	
DAS Agency Reference	Agent's Own Reference		
[Redacted]		[Redacted]	
Policyholder Name	Policyholder Business		
[Redacted]			
Policyholder Business Address	[Redacted]		
Premium	£ [Redacted]	£ [Redacted]	£ [Redacted]
	Gross premium	IPT	Premium + IPT
	£ [Redacted]	[Redacted]	
	Turnover	Rating Band	
Period of Insurance	[Redacted]	[Redacted]	Period of 12 months only
	From	To	
Date of Issue	[Redacted]		
Policy Wording Reference	CLUBN		
Operative Covers	Employment Disputes and Compensation Awards Legal Defence Statutory Licence Appeal Property Protection Personal Injury Tax Protection Legal Advice Service Tax Advice Service Counselling Service DASbusinesslaw Employment Manual		
Limit of Indemnity	£100,000 Employment Disputes Compensation Awards aggregate limit: £1,000,000 per period of insurance.		

STATEMENT OF FACT

This Statement of Fact forms part of the contract between the business named below (“the policyholder”) and DAS Legal Expenses Insurance Company Limited (“DAS”) in respect of the DAS Commercial Legal Protection Club Insurance. The policyholder will accept the DAS standard policy form for this type of insurance and the DAS choice of appointed representative prior to the issue of proceedings.

Please check the information on this Statement of Fact to ensure that it is all correct without delay. If there is any information stated here that is incorrect then you should inform your insurance adviser immediately. If you are in any doubt as to what information to disclose, disclose it anyway. If you do not do this, this may affect how we settle claims under the policy, or it may make the policy invalid.

Your insurance adviser will retain a copy of this Statement of Fact and will send you a copy. We will also send you a copy of the policy if you ask us to.

Name of Business

Address of Business

Trade(s) of Business

£

Total Estimated Annual Turnover

Start Date

Scheme Policy Number

Agent’s Own Reference

As far as it is known, there are no circumstances which have resulted or could result in a dispute which might lead to a claim under this insurance. Such circumstances cannot be accepted as a claim under this insurance.

The named business is registered in the United Kingdom, the Isle of Man or the Channel Islands.

Agency Name

DAS Agency Reference

Address of Agent